
NAMPI REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVES – 2023-2024 
Chair of the Regional Representatives:  Dale Carr (MO) 
 

REGION States Regional Representative Contact Email 

Region I ME, NH, VT, MA, CT, RI Karen Gibbs (VT) Karen.Gibbs@vermont.gov 

  Steve Short (VT) Steve.Short@vermont.gov 

Region II NY, NJ, Puerto Rico, Virgin Islands Frank Walsh (NY) Frank.Walsh@omig.ny.gov 

  Mary Kay Cary (NJ) MaryKayCary@osc.nj.gov 

Region III PA, WV, MD, VA, DE, DC Kevin O’Donnell (DC) Kevin.Odonnell2@dc.gov 

  Andrew Pack (WV) Andrew.C.Pack@wv.gov  

Region IV FL, GA, KY, TN, NC, SC, MS, AL Ann Kaperak (FL) Ann.Kaperak@ahca.myflorida.com 

  Bernadette Parks (MS) Bernadette.Parks@medicaid.ms.gov 

Region V IL, WI, MN, MI, OH, IN Amanda Novak (MN) Amanda.Novak@state.mn.us 

  Brian Dunn (IL) Brian.Dunn@Illinois.gov  

Region VI TX, NM, OK, AR, LA Steve Johnson (TX) Steve.Johnson@hhs.texas.gov 

  Kelly Clark (TX) Kelly.Clark@hhs.texas.gov 

Region VII NE, IA, KS, MO Kimee Pierson (IA) Kpierso@dhs.state.IA.us 

  Dale Carr (MO) Dale.Carr@dss.mo.gov 

Region VIII CO, UT, WY, MT, ND, SD Jennifer Tucker (MT) Jtucker2@mt.gov 

  Andrew Chapin (WY) Andrew.Chapin@wyo.gov 

Region IX CA, NV, AZ, HI, Commonwealth of Northern 
Marianas, Guam, American Samoa Jena Pry (AZ) Jena.Pry@azahcccs.gov 

  Kurt Kresta (HI) Kurt.Kresta@dhs.hawaii.gov 

Region X WA, OR, ID, AK Fritz Jenkins (OR) Fritz.Jenkins@oha.oregon.gov 

  Lori Stiles (ID) Lori.Stiles@dhw.idaho.gov 
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